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Camplonat de Balears de Trams Cronometrats Enduro
2011

CLASSIFICACIO FINAL A 30/12/2011

APELLIDOS, Nombre

SENIOR

RAMON PALLARES, Jose
PALAU ESCANDELL, Javier
TUR RIERA, Juan Vicente
CARDONA MAYANS, Antonio
COSTA RIBAS, Adria
SEGURA VERDAGUER, Joan Pau
SEGURA, Josep

TORRES , Daniel
ESCANDELL, Alejandro
COSTA BONET, Jose
COLOMAR MORIN, Ruben
COLOMAR BONET, Juan Jose

JUNIOR
TORRES MARTINEZ, Daniel

VETERANO

JUAN, Rafael

RODRIGUEZ BUENO, Juan
RIBAS CARDONA, Agustin
BONET, Javier

SANCHEZ, Carlos
MARTIN, Manu

RIERA, Toni Juan

DORSAL

69
41

337

34

27/02/2011
1P- Tramo End
Santa Eulalia

03/04/2011
1P- ENDURO
festes Sant Josep

22
18
16
15

25
20

14

13

25

22
25
18
15
20

16

23/10/2011
2P-ENDURO
Sant Rafel

16
20
22
15
25

18

14

13

25
22
20
18

16

TOTAL

38
38
38
30
25
25
20
18
14
14
13
13

25

47
47
38
33
20
16
16




